
Wednesday, July 7
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

"District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070Sern aa m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 At the Keyboard
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10, 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 The New and the Old
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody on the Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Instrumental interlude2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 do Stafford
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; The BeckoningShore .

3.30 1Z8 Happiness Club NoticesRadio Concert Hall4.0 Continental Variety4.15 South Sea Serenades4.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
4.45 Afternoon Melody5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)

EVENING PRQGRAMME
6. 0 Recent Releases
6,30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Daily Diary6.50 Orchestral Music
ae 0 Scoop the Pool
7,30 Danger in Paradise7.45 The Marksmen8,Q The Grey Goose

8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 The Latin Pattern
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Russ Morgan and Frankie Froba
11.30 Karl Kress Entertains
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwie350.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session"
6.15 Railway Notices

Morning. session
(Aunt Daisy)Ballad Time

Orchestral MusicDoctor Paul
Music While You Work
The
payten StoryMary Livingstone, M.D.Light Variety

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
. -m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesMystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Classics
Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Noita Woedhouse; Fashion News;The Beckoning Shore3.30 Tunes For All Tastes

3.45 James Melton4. 0 Rhythm Pianists
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4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
| 4.48
Music of Today

|
5. 0 Top Duettists
5.15 Latin-American Way
5.30 Paul Weston’s Orchestra
5.45 Continental Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes
|7. 0 Scoop the Pool
|

7,30 Danger in Paradise
| 7.45 Question Mark
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower (last broad-
cast)
9.30 N.Z. Artists
9.45 Quiet Rhythm
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.39 Box 13
12. 90 Close down

3ZB te ann
m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
School Bell Calling
Tempo Bright
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
The Layton StoryMary Livingstone, M.D.Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
-‘m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesMystery of Nurse Lorimer
Music for Madame
Women’s Hour Molly McNab):
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Fashion News; ‘The Beckoning Shore3.30 Michael Lanner and his Orchestra3.45 Jan Peerce (tenor)4.0 Gwen Catley (soprano)4.15 Good Old Favourites4.30 Scottish Dances4.45 Roland Peachey and his Orchestra5. 0 June Allyson and Friends
5.380 Tunes by the Tuckers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Latin-American Rhythms with Sid-ney Torch’s Orchestra
6.15 Some New Releases6.30 Carmen Cavallaro at the Piano6.45 Jack Jackson and his ‘Orchestra7. Q $coop the Pool
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Meredith Scandal8.0 The Grey Goose :8.15 The Agatha Christie8.30 Reserved
8.45 The Intruder9. 0 Horatio Hornblower (final broad-
cast)10. 0 Highlights from the Glenn Miller
Story10.15 The Mills Brothers
10.30 Box 13 é

11. 0 We’ve Got You Taped12. 0 Close down

ZB woe wm,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star :9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt9.30 Accent on Melody10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Variety Time11.30 ris

ge |
Reporter12.0 Lune usic : 31.30 p,m. Aunt Jenny’s Real2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Homemakers’ Quiz; Book Club of the Air;Fashion Report; The Beckoning Shore3.30 Afternoon Musicale fas4.0 Cyril Stapleton and his Orchestr:4.15 Songs from the Saddle

4.30 Rocking Reeds
4.45 Edmundo Ros Rhythm
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Teatime Variety
0 Scoop the Pool
.30 Danger in Paradise
ai You Can’t Win
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower (final broad
cast)
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. O Reserved
10.15 Dancing Room Only
10.30 Box 13
11, 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9,45 Singing Stars: Robert Wilson
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Reserved
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
isaac)
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Black
Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange3.30 The Ilford Girls’ Choir
3.45 The Paris Concert Orchestra (soloviolinist George Ales)Music by Fritz Kreisler
4. 0 Maori Melodies
4.15 Sid Phillip’s Orchestra
4.30 Songs with Lita Roza
4,45 At the Keyboard: Charlie Kunz5. 0 #£=‘The Four King Sisters
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands
5.30 Vocal Duettists
6.45 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Five Fingers8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Orchestral Serenade
8.45 Magic of Microgroove: StephenFoster in Song and Story (Pt, 2)
9. 0 Night Beat9.30 Harmonies on Hammonds
9.45 Tenor of the Week: Charles Kull~
man P

10. 0 The Renegade (final broadcast)10.16 Prophecy
10.80 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.
Tp
The final broadcast of ‘Horatio
Hornblower" may be heard from 2ZBat 9.0 this evening.
* BY ES

There must be few people who have
not, at one time or another, been
captivated by the musie of the lateGlenn Miller, whose life and music
have now been brought to the screen. |

At 10 o’clock tonight 3ZB_ will be
featuring Highlights from the GlennMiller Story.
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At 10 o’clock this evening 2ZA will
broadcast the final episode from the
serial "‘The Renegade." :

AFter53YEARS
SnuTe leader !

In 1901 Cecil Booth's inventivemind gave the world its first
vacuum cleaner. In the years
between, his GOBLIN factories
have designed Or produced
succession of the world's best
cleaners. First in 1901 famousGOBLIN is still the leader,easilyretaining its traditional leadership with its New 16Ace" model withallof 1954

Zamous,NEW Copbyenenh
G BLINAce'
HIGHER SUCTION by more than50%
TOE-PRESS Switch avoids bending
DOUBLE-SWIVEL Hose_~no curi ortwist
QUICK-FIXING of hose and tools
GLIDES on recessed, contoured wheels
PLASTIC EXTERIOR for durability
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GOBLIN'ACE' GN.18.6
Distributed throughout New Zealand by GOBLIN (NZ) LTD: through Authorised Dealers
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